
Guyan Conservation District 2019 Schedule

New Year's Day 	Tuesday, January 1	GCD Office Closed 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Monday, January 14	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, January 17	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Martin Luther King Day 	Monday, January 21	GCD Office Closed 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Friday, February 15	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Presidents' Day 	Monday, February 18	GCD Office Closed 

GCD Regular Board Meeting 	Thursday, February 21	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Monday, March 18	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, March 21	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Monday, April 15	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting 	Thursday, April 18	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Monday, May 13	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, May 16	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Memorial Day 	Monday, May 27	GCD Office Closed 

West Virginia Day 	Thursday, June 20	GCD Office Closed

AgEP Committee Meeting	Monday, June 24	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

GCD Regular Board Meeting 	Thursday, June 27 	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Independence Day 	Thursday, July 4	GCD Office Closed 

AgEP Committee Meeting	Monday, July 15	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, July 18                   1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Monday, August 12	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, August 15	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Labor Day 	Monday, September 2	GCD Office Closed 

AgEP Committee Meeting 	Monday, September 16	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, September 19	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

AgEP Committee Meeting	Friday, October 11	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

Columbus Day 	Monday, October 14	GCD Office Closed 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, October 17	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Veterans Day	Monday, November 11	GCD Office Closed

[bookmark: _GoBack]AgEP Committee Meeting	Monday, November 18	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, November 21	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Thanksgiving Day 	Thursday, November 28	GCD Office Closed 

Day After Thanksgiving Day	Friday, November 29	GCD Office Closed

AgEP Committee Meeting	Monday, December 16	10:00 AM – 12:00 PM 

GCD Regular Board Meeting	Thursday, December 19	1:00 PM – 3:00 PM 

Christmas Eve	Tuesday, December 24	GCD Office Closed ½ Day

Christmas 	Wednesday, December 25	GCD Office Closed

New Year’s Eve	Tuesday, December 31	GCD Office Closed ½ Day


GCD Regular Board & AgEP Meeting Location – 2631 5th Street Road, Huntington, WV 25701 
Unless otherwise indicated. 

Times and dates are subject to change without notice.
